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
people to share our house. 3 rooms 
avail. $300/mo. + utils. Close to UO 
& LCC. Call Katie/Max @ 683-2763. 
Roommate needed in 6 bdrm house 
for the summer. $400/mo + util. 18th 
& Fairmount. Call 431-4395. 
2 bdrms in 4 bdrm large house. 5 
blocks to UO. $300 each/obo. Call 
541-543-0182. 

University boarding house. 574 E. 
14th. Great house, clean and 
upscale. 10 bdrm, 5 ba., each room 
w/ DSL. All util, incl. 744-3000, 
Male to share 2 bdrm. apt. at Spenc- 
er View. Rent is $270/mo. Contact 
Eli ® 346-9073, (503) 314-4776. 
Want to live in the Commons next 
fall? Fun, responsible female seek- 
ing 1-3 roomates for next year. Call 
221-9016. 
2 responsible, relaxed roommates 
wanted to share 3 brdrm., 1 ba. 
house on 28th & Harris. W/D, wood 
floors, fp, on bus route. Avail. Sept. 
$350/mo. + util. Ellen: 345-3380 
2 girls looking for 1 roommate to 
share house. Must be clean & re- 
sponsible. 30th & Kincaid. $650/ 
move-in, avail. June 1. Call Emily: 
503-313-9621 
Share 2 bdrm house. $367.50/mo. 
All utils included. Near UO. Female 
preferred. 494-0491. Avail. June. 
Female roommate wanted to share 
new, clean 2 bdrm. apt. W/D, near 
bus route. Move in now. $350/mo, 
includes util. Call 543-0352. 

Lg. rm in 3 bdrm house. 25th & Pot- 
ter. Wood floors, W/D, yard. 
$320/mo.+ utils. Avail. 6/1! 345-1139 

260 ANNOUNCEMENTS 
Oregon Daily Emerald 

Classifieds Online 
www.dailyemerald.com 

Study Group. Learn to build web 
sites using Java Server Pages. 
http://groups.yahoo.com/group/web- 
programming 

285 SERVICES 

Dissertation Coaching 
Writing a dissertation or thesis? 
Coaching can help. Call Dr. Judatha 
Temple for info and a free session. 
Call 1-877-219-2029 and Get the 
Job Done! 

Crossword 
ACROSS 

1 Branch line 
5_and kicking 

10_up (admit) 
14 Shuttle grp. 
15 Lubricate anew 
16 Italian noble 

family 
17 Mimicked 
18 Disco sound 
20 Processions 
22 Plain to see 
23 Sprinted 
24 Bowling alleys 
25 Aviation class 
32 Dufy or Walsh 
33 Russian royals 
34 Docs'org. 
37 Abbr. on an 

envelope 
38 Word before 

transit or fire 
39 Cheshire cat's 

trademark 
40 Vote of 

endorsement 
41 Of hours 
42 Low-class bar 
43 Automobile tag 
45 Greek 

physician 
48 Crossed (out) 
49 Frozen periods 
52 Honcho 
56 Type of table 

game 
58 Trillion: pret. 
59 Highland hillside 
60 Actress Adoree 
61 One Guthrie 
62 Dune material 
63 Cavalry weapon 
64 Beams 

DOWN 
1 Crackle and 

Pop's partner 
2 Dad 
3 Friendly lead-in 
4 Speed-trap 

instrument 
5 Passionate 
6 Idyllic meadows 
7 Charged 

particle 
8 Bad habit 
9 Alt 

10 During the 
knight-time? 

O 2004 Tribune Until Setvlccn. Inc 
All righto r«Mrv«d. 05/27/04 

Check the pages in the 
Emerald for today’s 

crossword solutions. 

11 German city 
12 “Goosebumps" 

author R.L. 
13 Religious spin- 

offs 
19 Director Forman 
21 Willie Wonka's 

creator 
25 Noisy fight 
26 Not on time 
27 Tiny Greek 

letter? 
28 Look fixedly 
29 Political buff's 

channel 
30 Greets 
31 California fort 
34 Callas number 
35 Cash plant? 
36 Pay to play 
38 Bird of myth 
39 Reward for an A 

student 
41 Pivotal point 
42 Image file format 
43 Bounded 
44 Told never to 

come back 

45 Joe or Marla 
46 Integra maker 
47 Lake of Geneva 
50 Goofs 
51 Gush 
52 South African 

pioneer 

53 Mount 
Olympus 
matriarch 

54 Paris airport 
55 Art colony of 

New Mexico 
57 Yoko 

5 


